SPARE PARTS 2016 <

Revision 1 - June 2016



X JE PRO SELF-PRIMING (BRASS FLANGES) SPARE PARTS

REF. DESCRIPTION XJE80 | XJE100 [ XJE120
Code
1 Electric Cable 01CEPO01C
2 Cable Gland 020TP117G
3 Washer 01VTPO10C
4 Cable Seal 02PLP188G
5 Stainless Back Cover 02IXP052G
6 Rear cap screw - Type A 01VTPOO8C
7 Pressure Switch (O-ring included) 01PRP600C
8 Electronic Card (Pressure gauge cable included) 04SPP956G
9 Flow sensor (cable and connector included) 02PLA023L
10 Flow sensor O-ring 010GP0O11C
11 Flow sensor Screw 01VTPO33C
12 Capacitor 01COPO016C | 01COPO16C | 01COPO18C
13 Electronic upper cap 02PLP202G
14 Flow Indicator Impeller 02PLP206G
15 Seger 01VTPOO6C
16 Electronic lower shelter 02PLP201G
17 Flange-external sleeve o-ring 010GP008C
18 Chromium-plated brass Plug 020TP120G
19 Gasket Plug 010GP0O11C
20 2 holes Stainless Handle 02IXP123G
21 Front foot with holes 02IXP017G
22A Stainless body-flange screw (handle side) 01VTP002C
22B Stainless body-flange screw (free side) 01VTPOO1C
23 Body washer 01VTPO20C
24 Nut M5 01VTP004C
25 Stainless pump Body 02IXA003L
26 Mechanical Seal 01TMPO01C
27 Brass flange-body o-ring 010GP002C
28 Noryl Diffuser 02PLA020G
29 Noryl Impeller 02PLP043G | 02PLP044G | 02PLP045G
30 O-ring Venturi-pump body 010GP0O10C
31 Noryl Venturi 02PLP139G
32 Venturi-diffuser o-ring 010GP009C
33 Stud 01VTP046C | 01VTP045C
34 Holding board screw 01VTPOO5C
35 Rotor shaft 02IXA 550L | 02IXA 102L | 02IXA 022L
Front bearing 01CUP6203C
Rear bearing 01CUP6202C
36 Stainless 304 Sleeve and stator |
Stainless 304 Inner Sleeve 02IXP531G 02IXP007G
Stator 03SAAO060L | 03SAA070L | 03SAA080L
37 Stator sleeve O-ring 010GP005C
38 Stainless 304 External Sleeve 02IXA 540L 02IXA057L
39 Brass Front flange 020TAO015L
40 Brass Rear flange 020TA017L
Compensating ring 01VTPO11C




@2 §e2aEc)(ye

02) (61)(81) (v1)(GD) o) (6) (1) (o)



X JE B & P SELF-PRIMING (TECHNO-POLYMER FLANGES) SPARE PARTS

RIF. DESCRIZIONE XJES8OB-P |XJE100B-P | XJE120B-P
Codice
1 Electric Cable 01CEP0O0O1C
2 Cable Gland 020TP117G
3 Washer 01VTPO10C
4 Cable Seal 02PLP188G
5
6 B-P type rear cap screw 02PLA560G
7 Pressure Switch (O-ring included) 01PRP600C
8 Electronic Card (Pressure gauge cable included) 04SPP956G
9 Flow sensor (cable and connector included) 02PLA023L
10 Flow sensor O-ring 010GP0O11C
11 Flow sensor Screw 01VTPO33C
12 Capacitor 01COP016C | 01COP016C | 01COP018C
13 Electronic upper cap 02PLP202G
14 Flow Indicator Impeller 02PLP206G
15 Seger 01VTPOO06C
16 Electronic lower shelter 02PLP201G
17 Flange O-ring 010GP008C
18 Chromium-plated brass Plug 020TP120G
19 Gasket Plug 010GP0O11C
20 2 holes Stainless Handle 02IXP123G
21 Front foot with holes (support) 02IXP017G
22 Stainless body screw 01VTP002C
23 Stainless Body-flange typeP screw (handle) 01VTPO30C
24 Nut M5 01VTP0O04C
25 Pump body type P 02PLA524G
26 Mechanical Seal 01TMPO01C
27 Stainless body O-ring 010GP164C
Type P body O-ring 010GP164C
28 Noryl Diffuser 02PLA020G
29 Noryl Impeller 02PLP043G | 02PLP044G | 02PLP045G
30 O-ring Venturi-pump body 010GP0O10C
31 Noryl Venturi 02PLP139G
32 O-ring Venturi-diffuser 010GP009C
33 Stainless pump Body 02IXA003L
34 Holding board screw 01VTPOO5C
35 Rotor shaft 02IXA550L | 02IXA102L | 02IxA022L
Front bearing 01CUP6203C
Rear bearing 01CUP6202C
36 Stainless 304 Sleeve and stator
Stainless 304 Inner Sleeve 02IXP531G 021XP007G
Stator 03SAA060L | 03SAA070L | 03SAAO080L
37 Stator sleeve O-ring 010GP0O05C
38 Stainless 304 External Sleeve 02IXA 540L 02IXA057L
39 Techno-polymer Front flange 02PLP521G
Bearing housing 02ALP520L
40 Techno-polymer rear flange 02PLP522G
Bearing housing 02ALP523L
Compensating ring 01VTPO11C
41 Washer 01VTP020C
42 Stud 01VTP046C 01VTP045C
43 B-P type rear cap screw 99VTP140C
44 Body-flange screw type P 01VTP021C




G (oDl m, ( I ﬁ ol?, .&..



SPARE PARTS X JV P SELF-PRIMING (TECHNO-POLYMER FLANGES) SPARE PARTS

REF. DESCRIPTION xivgop | xavicopr | xivizorp
Code
1 Electric Cable 01CEP001C
2 Cable Gland 020TP117G
3 Washer 01VTPO10C
4 Cable Seal 02PLP188G
5
6 Techno-polymer Back Cover 02PLA560G
7 Pressure Switch (O-ring included) 01PRP600C
8 Electronic Card (Pressure gauge cable included) 04SPP956G
9 Flow sensor (cable and connector included) 02PLA023L
10 Flow sensor O-ring 010GP011C
11 Flow sensor Screw 01VTPO33C
12 Capacitor 01COPO16C | 01COPO16C | 01COP018C
13 Electronic upper cap 02PLP202G
14 Flow Indicator Impeller 02PLP206G
15 Seger 01VTPO06C
16 Electronic lower shelter 02PLP201G
17 Flange O-ring 010GP008C
18 Chromium-plated brass Plug 020TP120G
19 Gasket Plug 010GP011C
20 2 holes Stainless Handle 02IXP123G
22 Stainless body screw 01VTP002C
23 Stainless Body-flange typeP screw (handle) 01VTP0O30C
24 Nut M5 01VTP0O04C
25 Pump body type P 02PLA524G
26 Mechanical Seal 01TMP001C
27 Stainless body O-ring 010GP164C
Type P body O-ring 010GP164C
28 Noryl Diffuser 02PLA020G
29 Noryl Impeller 02PLP043G | 02PLP044G | 02PLP045G
30 O-ring Venturi-pump body 010GP010C
31 Noryl Venturi 02PLP139G
32 0O-ring Venturi-diffuser 010GP009C
33 Stainless pump Body 02IXA003L
34 Holding board screw 01VTPOO5C
35 Rotor shaft 02IXA 550L | 02IXA 102L | 02IXA 022L
Front bearing 01CUP6203C
Rear bearing 01CUP6202C
36 Stainless 304 Sleeve and stator
Stainless 304 Inner Sleeve 02IXP531G 02IXP007G
Stator 03SAA060L | 03SAA070L | 03SAAO08OL
37 Stator sleeve O-ring 010GP005C
38 Stainless 304 External Sleeve 021XA540L | 02IXA057L
39 Techno-polymer Front flange 02PLP521G
Bearing housing 02ALP520L
40 Techno-polymer rear flange 02PLP522G
Bearing housing 02ALP523L
Compensating ring 01VTPO11C
41 Washer 01VTP020C
42 Stud 01VTP046C | 01V TP045C
43 B-P type rear cap screw 99VTP140C
44 Body-flange screw type P 01VTP021C
45 Handle 02IXP548G
46 Check Valve 01PCP045C
47 Elbow 90° 01PCP777C
48 Sleeve 02IXA547L
49 Welding Bolt 02ALP520L
50 Handle nut 01VTPO13C




A7) @0 1) (9)do) A7) @@ (15 @14)(18)(19) (@0) (42

(30) (24)(41)(23

@) @H@ (2 @D @e@ENE? 49 33




X MN B CENTRIFUGAL (TECHNO-POLYMER FLANGES) SPARE PARTS

REF. DESCRIPTION XMN 80 B
Code

1 Electric Cable 01CEPO01C
2 Cable Gland 020TP117G
3 Washer 01VTPO10C
4 Cable Seal 02PLP188G
5 Technopolymer Back Cover 02PLA560G
6 Rear cap screw - Type A-B 99VTP140C
10 Flow sensor O-ring 010GPO11C
11 Flow sensor Screw 01VTP0O33C
12 Capacitor 01COP0O16C
13 Electronic upper cap 02PLP202G
16 Electronic lower shelter 02PLP201G
17 Flange O-ring 010GP008C
18 Chromium-plated brass Plug 020TP120G
19 Gasket Plug 010GPO11C
20 2 holes Stainless Handle 02IXP123G
21 Front foot with holes (support) 02IXP017G
22 Stainless body-flange screw 01VTP0O02C
23 Stainless body-flange screw (handle) 01VTPO30C
24 Nut M5 01VTP0O04C
25 Stainless 304 Pump body 02IXP005G
26 Mechanical Seal 01TMPOO1C
27 Stainless body O-ring 010GP164C
28 Noryl Diffuser 02PLA020G
29 Noryl Impeller 02PLP043G
30 Techno-polymer Front flange 02PLP521G
Bearing housing 02ALP520L

31 Techno-polymer rear flange 02PLP522G
Bearing housing 02ALP523L

32 Holding board screw 01VTP020C
33 Stud 01VTP045C
34 Compensating ring 01VTPO11C
35 Rotor shaft 02IXA102L
Front bearing 01CUP6203C
Rear bearing 01CUP6202C

36 Stainless 304 Sleeve and stator

Stainless 304 Sleeve without stator 02IXP007G

Stator 03SAAQ70L

37 Stator sleeve O-ring 010GP00O5C
38 External sleeve 02IXA057L




12) (82 92 GE) (12 ~@D)

€€ @ G)@E)F) @)



X MO PRO MULTISTAGE (BRASS FLANGES) SPARE PARTS

REF. DESCRITPION XMO 80 | XMO 100 [ XMO 120
Code
1 Electric Cable 01CEPO01C
2 Cable Gland 020TP117G
3 Washer 01VTPO10C
4 Cable Seal 02PLP188G
5 Stainless Back Cover 02IXP052G
6 Rear cap screw 01VTP0OO8C
7 Pressure Switch (O-ring included) 01PRP600C
8 Electronic Card (Pressure gauge cable included) 04SPP956G
9 Flow sensor (cable and connector included) 02PLA023L
10 Flow sensor O-ring 010GP0O01C
11 Flow sensor Screw 01VTPO33C
12 Capacitor 01COPO016C | 01COP018C | 01COP020C
13 Electronic upper cap 02PLP202G
14 Flow Indicator Impeller 02PLP206G
15 Seeger 01VTP0O06C
16 Electronic lower shelter 02PLP201G
17 Flange O-ring 010GP008C
18 Chromium-plated brass Plug 020TP120G
19 Gasket Plug 010GP011C
20 2 holes Stainless Handle 02IXP123G
21 Front foot with holes (support) 02IXP017G
22A Stainless body-flange screw (handle side) 01VTP002C
22B Stainless body-flange screw (free side) 01VTPOO1C
23 Body washer 01VvVTP020C
24 Nut M5 01VTP0O04C
25 Stud 01VTP045C
26 Mechanical Seal 01TMPOO1C
27 Stainless body O-ring 010GP002C
28 Noryl Flange diffuser 02PLP143G
29 Noryl Diffuser 02PLP112G
30 Noryl Impeller 02IXP034G
31 Brass Spacer 1 020TP154G
32 Brass Spacer 2 020TP155G
33 Stainless pump Body 02IXA003L
34 Holding board screw 01VTPOO5C
35 Stainless Rotor shaft 02XA125L | 021XA923L | 02IXA120L
Front bearing 01CUP6203C
Rear bearing 01CUP6202C
36 Stainless 304 Sleeve and stator | |
Stainless 304 Inner Sleeve 02IXP007G
Stator 03SAA070L | 03SAA080L | 03SAA090L
37 Stator sleeve O-ring 010GP005C
38 Stainless 304 External Sleeve 02IXA057L
39 Brass front flange 020TAO015L
40 Brass rear flange 020TA017L
Compensating ring 01VTPO11C
41 Hex nut 01VTPO81C
42 MO stud 01VTPO014C | 01vTPO15C | 01VTPO16C
43 Noryl cover flange 02PLP142G
44 Cover flange O-ring 010GP006C
45 Seeger 01VTPO12C
46 Washer 01VTP018C

10




( Tn X mm:v ) ( aam m.m )

I
L l
\

622 vea £2)(v2)

/ A ,
{ { ! it | R VR

DI (on(e) (1) 0w

T -~

© 2 61)(8

11



X MO B MULTISTAGE (TECHNO-POLYMERM FLANGES) SPARE PARTS

REF. DESCRIPTION XMO0 80 B | XMO 100B| XMO 120B
Code
1 Electric Cable 01CEP001C
2 Cable Gland 020TP117G
3 Washer 01VTPO10C
4 Cable Seal 02PLP188G
5 Stainless Back Cover 02PLA560G
6
7 Pressure Switch (O-ring included) 01PRP600C
8 Electronic Card (Pressure gauge cable included) 04SPP956G
9 Flow sensor (cable and connector included) 02PLA023L
10 Flow sensor O-ring 010GP0O11C
11 Flow sensor Screw 01VTP033C
12 Capacitor 01COPO16C | 01COP018C | 01COP020C
13 Electronic upper cap 02PLP202G
14 Flow Indicator Impeller 02PLP206G
15 Seeger 01VTP0O06C
16 Electronic lower shelter 02PLP201G
17 Flange O-ring 010GP008C
18 Chromium-plated brass Plug 020TP120G
19 Gasket Plug 010GP0O11C
20 2 holes Stainless Handle 02IXP123G
21 Front foot with holes (support) 02IXP017G
22A Stainless body-flange screw (handle side) 01VTP0O30C
22B Stainless body-flange screw (free side) 01VTP002C
23 Body washer 01VTP020C
24 Nut M5 01VTP004C
25 Stud 01VTP045C
26 Mechanical Seal 01TMP0OO1C
27 Stainless body O-ring 010GP164C
28 Noryl Flange diffuser 02PLP143G
29 Noryl Diffuser 02PLP112G
30 Noryl Impeller 02IXP034G
31 Brass Spacer 1 020TP154G
32 Brass Spacer 2 020TP155G
33 Stainless 304 pump Body 02IXA003L
34 Holding board screw 01VTPOO5C
35 Stainless Rotor shaft 02IXA125L | 02IXA923L | 02IXA420L
Front bearing 01CUP6203C
Rear bearing 01CUP6203C
36 Stainless 304 Sleeve and stator | |
Stainless 304 Inner Sleeve 02IXP007G
Stator 03SAA070L | 03SAA080L | 03SAA090L
37 Stator sleeve O-ring 010GP005C
38 Stainless 304 External Sleeve 02IXA057L
39 Brass front flange 02PLP521G
40 Brass rear flange 02PLP522G
Compensating ring 01VTP400C
41 Rear cap screw 99VTP140C
42 MO stud 01VTPO014C | 01VTPO15C | 01VTPO16C
43 Noryl cover flange 02PLP142G
44 Cover flange O-ring 010GP006C
45 Seeger 01VTP012C
46 Washer 01VTP0O18C
47 Hex nut 01VTP0O81C

12




(09) @)

, |

| L2 (piep)

=
b
1

_ _ _

Ve

iREele L) 62 | _
____ _________ ._____ ! ..

; %/ : i H

il
(Ie)
q

__\. -, __\.lm.__z ! ! ____
VNJ (S ._L / / | f
€ (2 GHED G

13



X MV PRO MULTISTAGE (BRASS FLANGES) SPARE PARTS

REF. DESCRIPTION XMV 100 [ XMV 120 | XMV 150
Code
1 Electric Cable 01CEPO01C
2 Cable Gland 020TP117G
3 Washer 01vTPO10C
4 Cable Seal 02PLP188G
5 Stainless Back Cover 02IXP052G
6 Rear cap screw 01VTPOO8C
7 Pressure Switch (O-ring included) 01PRP600C
8 Electronic Card (Pressure gauge cable included) 04SPP956G
9 Flow sensor (cable and connector included) 02PLAO23L
10 Flow sensor O-ring 010GP0O11C
11 Flow sensor Screw 01VTP033C
12 Capacitor 01COPO018C | 01COP020C | 01COP020C
13 Electronic upper cap 02PLP202G
14 Flow Indicator Impeller 02PLP206G
15 Seeger 01VTPO0O6C
16 Electronic lower shelter 02PLP201G
17 Flange O-ring 010GP008C
18 Chromium-plated brass Plug 020TP120G
19 Gasket Plug 010GP0O11C
20 2 holes Stainless Handle 02IXP123G
22A Stainless body-flange screw (handle side) 01VTP002C
22B Stainless body-flange screw (free side) 01VTPOO1C
23 Body washer 01VTP020C
24 Nut M5 01VTP0O04C
25 Stud 01VTP045C
26 Mechanical Seal 01TMPOO1C
27 Stainless body O-ring 010GP002C
28 Noryl Flange diffuser 02PLP143G
29 Noryl Diffuser 02PLP112G
30 Stainless 304 Impeller 02IXP034G
31 Brass Spacer 1 020TP154G
32 Brass Spacer 2 020TP155G
33 Stainless 304 pump Body 02IXA128L
34 Holding board screw 01VTP0OO5C
35 Stainless Rotor shaft 021XA923L | 02IxA120L | 02IXA150L
Front bearing 01CUP6203C
Rear bearing 01CUP6202C
36 Stainless 304 Sleeve and stator
Stainless 304 Inner Sleeve 02IXP007G
Stator 03SAAO080L | 03sAA090L | 03sAAO90L
37 Stator sleeve O-ring 010GP005C
38 Stainless 304 External Sleeve 02IXA057L
39 Brass front flange 020TAO015L
40 Brass rear flange 020TA017L
Compensating ring 01VTPO11C
41 Hex nut 01VTP0O81C
42 MV stud 01VTPO014C | 01vTPO15C | 01VTPO16C
43 Noryl cover flange 02PLP142G
44 Cover flange O-ring 010GP006C
45 Seeger 01VTPO12C
46 Impeller washer 01VTP0O18C

14




(vyiEy)az2(08) (2E)

( m v 5 m )

( a.]sm\.__h_ ml ﬁ )1 mm 1) ( vl )

i2)

sr)

D

w (@

(o0(s) (1) (0p)

15



X MV B MULTISTAGE (TECHNO-POLYMER FLANGES) SPARE PARTS

REF. DESCRIPTION XMV 80 B [ XMV 1008 | XMV 120 B
Code
1 Electric Cable 01CEPO01C
2 Cable Gland 020TP117G
3 Washer 01VTPO10C
4 Cable Seal 02PLP188G
5 Techno-polymer Back Cover 02PLA560G
6 Hex nut 01VTP0O81C
7 Pressure Switch (O-ring included) 01PRP600C
8 Electronic Card (Pressure gauge cable included) 04SPP956G
9 Flow sensor (cable and connector included) 02PLA023L
10 Flow sensor O-ring 010GP0O11C
11 Flow sensor Screw 01VTPO33C
12 Capacitor 01COPO016C | 01COP018C | 01COP020C
13 Electronic upper cap 02PLP202G
14 Flow Indicator Impeller 02PLP206G
15 Seeger 01VTPO0O6C
16 Electronic lower shelter 02PLP201G
17 Flange O-ring 010GP008C
18 Chromium-plated brass Plug 020TP120G
19 Gasket Plug 010GP011C
20 2 holes Stainless Handle 02IXP123G
22A Stainless body-flange screw (handle side) 01VTP0O30C
22B Stainless body-flange screw (free side) 01VTP002C
23 Body washer 01VTP020C
24 Nut M5 01VTP0O04C
25 Stud 01VTP045C
26 Mechanical Seal 01TMPOO1C
27 Stainless body O-ring 010GP164C
28 Noryl Flange diffuser 02PLP143G
29 Noryl Diffuser 02PLP112G
30 Stainless 304 Impeller 02IXP034G
31 Brass Spacer 1 020TP154G
32 Brass Spacer 2 020TP155G
33 Stainless 304 pump Body 02IXA128L
34 Holding board screw 01VTPOO5C
35 Stainless Rotor shaft 02IXA125L | 02IXA923L | 02IXA120L
Front bearing 01CUP6203C
Rear bearing 01CUP6202C
36 Stainless 304 Sleeve and stator | |
Stainless 304 Inner Sleeve 02IXP007G
Stator 035AA070L | 03SAA080L [ 03SAA090L
37 Stator sleeve O-ring 010GP005C
38 Stainless 304 External Sleeve 02IXA057L
39 Brass front flange 02PLP521G
40 Brass rear flange 02PLP522G
Compensating ring 01VTPO11C
41 Rear cap screw 99VTP140C
42 MV stud 01VTPO14C | 01VTPO15C | 01VTPO16C
43 Noryl cover flange 02PLP142G
44 Cover flange O-ring 010GP006C
45 Seeger 01VTPO12C
46 Impeller washer 01VTP0O18C

16




&m m m[ma _v.m )

/

lwuv _ m”u?_mm.m,_ Djm” mum”v
—(x 4_ T

1 ... L .__...__.... ____
J @ &y /| /|

€2  (© (D@6 FDED

B

17



SPARE PARTS X MOV B MULTISTAGE (TECHNO-POLYMER FLANGES) SPARE

PARTS
REF. DESCRIPTION XMOV80B | XMOV100B | XMOV120B
Code
1 Electric Cable 01CEP001C
2 Cable Gland 020TP117G
3 Washer 01VTP010C
4 Cable Seal 02PLP188G
5 Stainless Back Cover 02PLA560G
6
7 Pressure Switch (O-ring included) 01PRP600C
8 Electronic Card (Pressure gauge cable included) 04SPP956G
9 Flow sensor (cable and connector included) 02PLA023L
10 Flow sensor O-ring 010GP011C
11 Flow sensor Screw 01VTPO33C
12 Capacitor 01COP016C | 01COPO18C | 01COP020C
13 Electronic upper cap 02PLP202G
14 Flow Indicator Impeller 02PLP206G
15 Seeger 01VTPO06C
16 Electronic lower shelter 02PLP201G
17 Flange O-ring 010GP008C
18 Chromium-plated brass Plug 020TP120G
19 Gasket Plug 010GP011C
20 2 holes Stainless Handle 02IXP123G
21 02IXP017G
22A Stainless body-flange screw (handle side) 01VTP0O30C
22B Stainless body-flange screw (free side) 01VTP002C
23 Body washer 01VTP020C
24 Nut M5 01VTP004C
25 Stud 01VTP045C
26 Mechanical Seal 01TMPO01C
27 Stainless body O-ring 010GP164C
28 Noryl Flange diffuser 02PLP143G
29 Noryl Diffuser 02PLP112G
30 Noryl Impeller 02IXP034G
31 Brass Spacer 1 020TP154G
32 Brass Spacer 2 020TP155G
33 Stainless 304 pump Body 02IXA003L
34 Holding board screw 01VTP0OO5C
35 Stainless Rotor shaft 021XA125L | 021xA923L | 02IXA120L
Front bearing 01CUP6203C
Rear bearing 01CUP6202C
36 Stainless 304 Sleeve and stator |
Stainless 304 Inner Sleeve 02IXP007G
Stator 03SAA070L | 03SAA080L | 03SAAO90L
37 Stator sleeve O-ring 010GP005C
38 Stainless 304 External Sleeve 02IXA057L
39 Brass front flange 02PLP521G
40 Brass rear flange 02PLP522G
Compensating ring 01VTPO11C
41 Rear cap screw 99VTP140C
42 MO stud 01VTP014C | 01VTPO15C | 01VTPO16C
43 Noryl cover flange 02PLP142G
44 Cover flange O-ring 010GP006C
45 Seeger 01VTPO12C
46 Washer 01VTP018C
47 Hex nut 01VTPO81C
48 External seeve MOVB 02IXA647L
49 Check valve 01PCP045C
50 Elbow 90° 01PCP777C
51 MOV handle stud nut 01VTPO13C
52 Stud welding 02ALP520C
53 Handle 02IXP548G

18







STEELPUMPS UK
Unit 9, Parc Teifi,
Cardigan, Ceredigion
United Kingdom
SA43 1EW

%@ +44 (0)1239 623506
FAX +44 (0)845 544 3150
http://www.steelpumps.co.uk
sales@steelpumps.co.uk



http://www.steelpumps.co.uk
mailto:sales@steelpumps.co.uk
mailto:sales@steelpumps.co.uk
mailto:sales@steelpumps.co.uk
mailto:sales@steelpumps.co.uk
mailto:sales@steelpumps.co.uk
mailto:sales@steelpumps.co.uk

